
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 8 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1972009434 7PSSDB 16.50 5.45 89.92

1972009451P15 - (323-4193) Oakdale - SIDEWALK PROGRAM (PKG 2) 7PSSDB 16.41 5.45 89.43

1972009473P15 - (323-4269) NFBWA Bellaire Pump Station 10PSSDA 16.39 6.20 101.62

1972009499P15 - (323-4146) METRO 1910 Fannin St Parking Lot 10PSSDA 16.39 5.70 93.42

1972009517P15 - (323-4478) COH TDO Panel Replace - 12513 Richmond Ave 7PSSDB 16.33 6.20 101.25

1975003401P16 - (323-4270) ARCADIAN ESTATES SEC 2 5PSSDB 15.87 4.55 72.21

1975003422P16 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 5PSSDB 15.91 5.95 94.66

1975003441 BS 15.82 5.70 90.17

732.68

5% -36.63

SUBTOTAL 696.05

-$88.22

TOTAL $607.83

Settlement
of payment

Maikel Benitez 11/29/2025

Maikel Benitez R006331

4074

D227

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (323-4193) Oakdale - SIDEWALK PROGRAM (PKG 2)

P16 - (323-22) MD Anderson S Campus Biosciences Research Facility

Fuel


	11-20-2025 to 11-26-2025



